
APELIDOS NOME
ALVAREZ CASADO DANIELA

ALVAREZ CASADO ALEJANDRO

ANTOLINI NIETO VIOLETA

ANTOLINI NIETO LEO

ANTOLINI NIETO GAIA

DAPENA GUERREIRO MARTIN

DAPENA GUERREIRO NOA

DAPONTE JIMENEZ OSCAR

DAPONTE JIMENEZ ROSA INDIANA

DAYANA GUERRERO EIMY

FERNANDEZ DE MIGUEL PABLO

FERNANDEZ GARCIA KEVIN

FRENANDEZ DE MIGUEL LUCIA

GRANDIO PENA MATEO

INSUA BALSEIRO ALEJANDRO

INSUA BALSEIRO PAULA

JIMENEZ PAN VALERIA

LAGE SIEIRO CARLA

MIGUENS OTERO RAMON

NIETO RAMOS ARTAI

OTERO PEPI ZOE

PITA FERNANDEZ VALENTINA

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ INES

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ HUGO

SALTKHUTSISHVILI MARIAMI

SANCHEZ GARCIA SOFIA

TABOADA RIOS TANIA

VARELA FREIRE SAMIRA

YAÑEZ DIAZ SOFIA

YI BLANQUICETH JHANDERLIN

APELIDOS NOME

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MONELOS

1ª QUENDA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS
1ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



HERMIDA TENREIRO CARLA

ROMANI LOPEZ RUTH

VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ MARTIN

DEL RIO CAINZOS ILONA

DEL RIO CAINZOS DAVID

APELIDOS NOME
ACEVEDO ALVAREZ LOLA

ACEVEDO ALVAREZ MATEO

ALVAREZ ARIAS NOEMI

ARADAS RIOS ALEJANDRO

ARANZADI VARELA IRENE

BLANCO FERRER IRENE

CALVO OREIRO NOA

CALZA MIRAGAYA PEDRO LUIS

CASARES CORNEJO NICOLAS

CASTRO MUNTEANU LEO

CEREIJO FREIRE MARIO

CHAKKOR COTOVADO GUILLERMO

CHANS VELA DANIEL

CONDE IGLESIAS SARA

CORTES SERNA ISABEL

CUERVO CORREA YARA

DIAZ GIL DANIEL

FERNANDEZ LLAMAZARES SANCHEZ ADRIANA

GARCIA NORIEGA MIA ANGELICA

GARCIA SANCHEZ LUNA

GARCIA VAZQUEZ ANXO

GONZALEZ GOLPE THIAGO

GRANDIO PENA MATEO

GRAÑAS ALBU BIANCA

HERMIDA NUÑEZ ENZO

HERMIDA TENREIRO CARLA

HUARCAYA ZEVALLOS AMAIA MACARENA

HUARCAYA ZEVALLOS PAULA SOFIA

INSUA BALSEIRO ALEJANDRO

INSUA BALSEIRO PAULA

IZAGUIRRE GOLPE ARIA

LAMAS BEMBIBRE HUGO

LAMAS BEMBIBRE IRENE

LOPEZ PEREZ SALVATERRA NORA

MARTINEZ DORADO INES

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS
2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



OLVEIRA BORRACO CLAUDIA

OLVEIRA BORRACO NICOLAS

PAN ROJO LUCAS

PARAMA NUÑEZ PEDRO

PARAMA NUÑEZ RAQUEL

PENAS BLANCO ROI

PEREIRO LOPEZ IRATXE

PLOU PEREIRA DESIREE

PREGO AMENEIRAS LARA

PREGO AMENEIRAS ANTON

RAMOS COLMEIRO NORA

RAÑA SANTIAGO DIEGO

REY RAMOS CORA

REY RAMOS ALEA

RICOY MIGUEZ MARTINA

RICOY MIGUEZ PALOMA

ROJO MARTINEZ ALEX

SANCHEZ PUMAR CLOE

SANCHEZ PUMAR YAGO

SOVERA ALVAREZ MIRANDA

SUAREZ CARRAL ALBA

TENORIO ROSTAING CHARLIE JHOSUE

TOVAR ESPIÑEIRA LUCIA

TOVAR ESPIÑEIRA CRISTINA

VARELA FREIRE SAMIRA

VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ MARTIN

APELIDOS NOME
CARAMES POSE ROMAN

VARELA POSE FRAN 

DORADO SILVA ISAAC

DORADO SILVA FERNANDO

YAÑEZ DIAZ SOFIA

PITA FERNANDEZ VALENTINA

ALVAREZ CASADO DANIELA

ALVAREZ CASADO ALEJANDRO

VASALLO ARIAS ADRIANA

FERNANDEZ GARCIA KEVIN

TABOADA RIOS TANIA

SANCHEZ GARCIA SOFIA

PARDO RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA

PARDO RODRIGUEZ YAGO

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS
2ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



LAGE SIEIRO CARLA

SALTKHUTSISHVILI MARIAMI

JIMENEZ PAN VALERIA

MIGUENS OTERO RAMON

AGUIRRE ALONSO LUCIA

GONZALEZ ORGETRA DANIELA

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ HUGO

INSUA DOMINGO ANTIA

APELIDOS NOME
ARADAS RIOS ALEJANDRO

CALVO OREIRO NOA

CALZA MIRAGAYA PEDRO LUIS

CARAMES POSE ROMAN

CASTIÑEIRAS DURAN DIEGO

CEBEY FIDALGO OLAYA

CEBEY FIDALGO IRAIDE

CEBEY REY JOSE MANUEL

CEBEY REY CARLA

DAPENA GUERREIRO MARTIN

DAPENA GUERREIRO NOA

DORADO SILVA ISAAC

DORADO SILVA FERNANDO

GARCIA PEREZ IRENE

GARCIA PEREZ DIEGO

GARCIA SANCHEZ LUNA

GONSALVES VASCONCELOS JULIA

HERMIDA NUÑEZ ENZO

LAMAS BEMBIBRE HUGO

LAMAS BEMBIBRE IRENE

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ROQUE

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTIN 

LOSADA GUZMAN ALMA

MAGARIÑOS MARIA ANGEL

MARTINEZ DORADO INES

MASTROGIACOMO MARTINEZ LUCA

NAMUCHE FARFAN FABIAN

NIETO RAMOS ARTAI

OROZA SANZ JULIA

OROZA SANZ IAGO

PARAMA NUÑEZ PEDRO

PARAMA NUÑEZ RAQUEL

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS
3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



PARDO RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA

PARDO RODRIGUEZ YAGO

PENA RONCERO MATEO

PENA RONCERO NICOLAS

REY RAMOS CORA

REY RAMOS ALEA

ROMERO SOTOS NATALIA

SANTOS VASCONCELOS MIGUEL

TORRES NEIRA LAURA

VARELA POSE FRAN 

VARELA RICOY MARIA SUSANA

VARELA TORRE BLANCA

VASCONCELOS COSTA LEONIDOS

YI BLANQUICETH JHANDERLIN

APELIDOS NOME
BLANCO FERRER IRENE

ROJO MARTINEZ ALEX

CORTES SERNA ISABEL

FERNANDEZ LLAMAZARES SANCHEZ ADRIANA

CONDE IGLESIAS SARA

PENAS BLANCO ROI

CANDAMIO BARCON INES

CANDAMIO BARCON ALVARO

PAN ROJO LUCAS

RAÑA SANTIAGO DIEGO

DAYANA GUERRERO EIMY

CHAKKOR COTOVADO GUILLERMO

SOVERA ALVAREZ MIRANDA

RICOY MIGUEZ MARTINA

RICOY MIGUEZ PALOMA

PREGO AMENEIRAS LARA

PREGO AMENEIRAS ANTON

ACEVEDO ALVAREZ LOLA

ACEVEDO ALVAREZ MATEO

TENORIO ROSTAING CHARLIE JHOSUE

SUAREZ CARRAL ALBA

ALVAREZ ARIAS NOEMI

GRAÑAS ALBU BIANCA

OLVEIRA BORRACO CLAUDIA

OLVEIRA BORRACO NICOLAS

HUARCAYA ZEVALLOS AMAIA MACARENA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS
3ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



HUARCAYA ZEVALLOS PAULA SOFIA

YAÑEZ DIAZ SOFIA

HERMIDA TENREIRO CARLA

LAGE SIEIRO CARLA

SALTKHUTSISHVILI MARIAMI

AGUIRRE ALONSO LUCIA

APELIDOS NOME
CEBEY REY JOSE MANUEL

CEBEY REY CARLA

CORREA ROBLEDA ELENA

CUERVO CORREA YARA

DE VEGA BOEDO LUCAS

FERNANDEZ DE ARAUJO IRIA

GAMEZ BAO NOA

GARCIA FREITES AITANA

GARCIA PEREZ IRENE

GARCIA PEREZ DIEGO

IGLESIAS LOPEZ RODRIGO

LOPEZ ARIAS FERNANDO

LOPEZ ARIAS PABLO

LOPEZ PEREZ SALVATERRA NORA

MULEIRO CEÑAL EMMA

OROZA SANZ JULIA

OROZA SANZ IAGO

PAZO UZCATEGUI EUGENIA

PAZO UZCATEGUI CAMILA

PEREIRO LOPEZ IRATXE

RAMOS COLMEIRO NORA

REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ NOEL 

RODRIGUEZ CREO CARLOTA

ROMERO SOTOS NATALIA

SANCHEZ PUMAR CLOE

SANCHEZ PUMAR YAGO

SANTIAGO BERMUDEZ CAROLINA

TOVAR ESPIÑEIRA LUCIA

TOVAR ESPIÑEIRA CRISTINA

VARELA RICOY MARIA SUSANA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS
4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



APELIDOS NOME
CHANS VELA DANIEL

MIGUENS OTERO RAMON

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ROQUE

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTIN 

YI BLANQUICETH JHANDERLIN

CALZA MIRAGAYA PEDRO LUIS

GARCIA ALVAREZ AFRICA

MEIJIDE LOUZAN CARLA

MEIJIDE LOUZAN LUCIA

GARCIA DE LA INFANTA LEO

GARCIA DE LA INFANTA RAMON

NIETO RAMOS ARTAI

HERMIDA NUÑEZ ENZO

GARCIA SANCHEZ LUNA

CORTES SERNA ISABEL

CONDE IGLESIAS SARA

CANDAMIO BARCON INES

CANDAMIO BARCON ALVARO

RAÑA SANTIAGO DIEGO

SOVERA ALVAREZ MIRANDA

PREGO AMENEIRAS LARA

PREGO AMENEIRAS ANTON

ACEVEDO ALVAREZ LOLA

ACEVEDO ALVAREZ MATEO

SUAREZ CARRAL ALBA

GRAÑAS ALBU BIANCA

CARAMES POSE ROMAN

VARELA POSE FRAN 

NIETO NIETO GABRIEL

DEL RIO CAINZOS ILONA

DEL RIO CAINZOS DAVID

AGUIRRE ALONSO LUCIA

SERICO CANCELA OLIVER

SERICO CANCELA ADRIAN

APELIDOS NOME

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS
5ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

C.C.M MONELOS
4ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



ARANZADI VARELA IRENE

CASTRO MUNTEANU LEO

CEBEY FIDALGO OLAYA

CEBEY FIDALGO IRAIDE

CORREA ROBLEDA ELENA

DE VEGA BOEDO LUCAS

FERNANDEZ DE ARAUJO IRIA

GARCIA ALVAREZ AFRICA

GARCIA DE LA INFANTA LEO

GARCIA DE LA INFANTA RAMON

GARCIA FREITES AITANA

GARCIA VAZQUEZ ANXO

HUARCAYA ZEVALLOS AMAIA MACARENA

HUARCAYA ZEVALLOS PAULA SOFIA

LARICCIA LENDOIRO FRABRIZIO

LOPEZ ARIAS FERNANDO

LOPEZ ARIAS PABLO

LOSADA GUZMAN ALMA

MARTIN SARMIENTO DARIO

MEIJIDE LOUZAN CARLA

MEIJIDE LOUZAN LUCIA

PAZO UZCATEGUI EUGENIA

PAZO UZCATEGUI CAMILA

PLOU PEREIRA DESIREE

REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ NOEL 

RODRIGUEZ UXIA NOA

SCHIEBE BARBE MARCO

SCHIEBE BARBE ANDRE

VASALLO ARIAS ADRIANA

VIEITES BLANCO CARMEN

APELIDOS NOME
CASARES CORNEJO NICOLAS

GAMEZ BAO NOA

LOPEZ PEREZ SALVATERRA NORA

RAMOS COLMEIRO NORA

OROZA SANZ JULIA

OROZA SANZ IAGO

ROJO MARTINEZ ALEX

ROMERO SOTOS NATALIA

VARELA RICOY MARIA SUSANA

RICOY MIGUEZ MARTINA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS
5ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



RICOY MIGUEZ PALOMA

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ROQUE

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTIN 

CUERVO CORREA YARA

DORADO SILVA ISAAC

DORADO SILVA FERNANDO

SERICO CANCELA OLIVER

SERICO CANCELA ADRIAN

DEL RIO CAINZOS ILONA

DEL RIO CAINZOS DAVID

APELIDOS NOME
ALONSO RODRIGUEZ BRUNO

ALONSO RODRIGUEZ NURIA

CANDAMIO BARCON INES

CANDAMIO BARCON ALVARO

GARCIA ALVAREZ AFRICA

GARCIA DE LA INFANTA LEO

GARCIA DE LA INFANTA RAMON

LARICCIA LENDOIRO FRABRIZIO

MEIJIDE LOUZAN CARLA

MEIJIDE LOUZAN LUCIA

RODRIGUEZ UXIA NOA

ROMANI LOPEZ RUTH

TORRES NEIRA LAURA

VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ MARTIN

VAZQUEZ SEIJO HUGO

APELIDOS NOME
VARELA FREIRE SAMIRA

ARADAS RIOS ALEJANDRO

CEBEY FIDALGO OLAYA

CEBEY FIDALGO IRAIDE

REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ NOEL 

MARTINEZ DORADO INES

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS
6ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS
6ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



LOPEZ ARIAS FERNANDO

LOPEZ ARIAS PABLO

CORREA ROBLEDA ELENA

ALVAREZ CASADO DANIELA

ALVAREZ CASADO ALEJANDRO

VASALLO ARIAS ADRIANA

CEBEY REY JOSE MANUEL

CEBEY REY CARLA

SANCHEZ PUMAR CLOE

SANCHEZ PUMAR YAGO

PAZO UZCATEGUI EUGENIA

PAZO UZCATEGUI CAMILA

SANCHEZ GARCIA SOFIA

GARCIA VAZQUEZ ANXO

PARDO RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA

PARDO RODRIGUEZ YAGO

DAYANA GUERRERO EIMY

DE VEGA BOEDO LUCAS

GAMEZ BAO NOA

JIMENEZ PAN VALERIA

SERICO CANCELA OLIVER

SERICO CANCELA ADRIAN

GONZALEZ ORGETRA DANIELA


